SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5 (Southeast Kootenay) 2023/2024
Bus Route EOQ1 - Lori McArthur

Schedule A.M.

Depart Bus Yard
1 Arbutus/Alpine Way
2 Fording Dr/Boivin Rd
3 Community Centre
4 Galbraith Dr/Natal Rd
5 Clairmont/Caribou
6 Cassiar/Caribou
7 Chimo/Cassiar
8 Dorita Cres/Deerborne
9 Deerborne/Douglas
RMES
Depart RMES
ESS
Depart ESS
10 Community Centre
11 Galbraith/Hwy 43
12 Galbraith Dr/Natal Rd
RMES
Depart RMES
13 Ash Cres/Alpine Dr
14 Almond St/Alpine Dr
15 Fording Dr/Alpine Dr
RMES
Depart RMES
Bus Yard

Bus No. 4056

07:40
07:43
07:46
07:48
07:51
07:55
07:57
07:59
08:00
08:02
08:04
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:14
08:16
08:18
08:24
08:26
08:31
08:33
08:34
08:39
08:41
08:46

06-Oct-23

Schedule P.M.

Depart Bus Yard
RMES

Community Centre
Galbraith/Hwy 43
Galbraith Dr/Natal Rd
RMES

Depart RMES

Ash Cres/Alpine Dr
Almond St/Alpine Dr
Fording Dr/Alpine Dr
ESS

Depart ESS
Deerborne,Douglas
Dorita/Deerborne
Chimo/Cassiar
Cassiar/Caribou
Clairmont/Caribou
Arbutus/Alpine Way
Fording Dr/Boivin Rd
Community Centre
Galbraith Dr/Natal Rd

(16) 3741 Hwy 43/James

Bus Yard

02:45
03:05
03:08
03:10
03:12
03:18
03:20
03:24
03:26
03:30
03:34
03:35
03:38
03:40
03:43
03:44
03:45
03:48
03:51
03:53
03:55
04:00
04:05



	E01- 202324 New

